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Title

Brown Sugar

Coffee

I'm So Glad To Be Alive/Contusion
Maybe Your Baby

Golden Lady

Don't You Worry 'Bout A Thing
It Ain't Over 'Til It's Over
Groove On

Hearing Is Seeing

Héa Dias

Tell Me A Bedtime Story
Expansions

Dove

If You Really Love Me

Superwoman (Where Were You When |...

Cash In Your Face
| Wish
Go Home

Gaslighting Abbie

New Frontier (Live From The Beacon T...

Here To Love You (2016 Remastered)
Master Blaster (Jammin')

Love Light In Flight

Skeletons

So What The Fuss

Can't Put It In The Hands Of Fate (feat....

Where Is Our Love Song (feat. Gary Cl...

Dance, Pt. 1
Ain't Got Time

Now

Time
10:45
3:21
8:16
6:51
4:47
4:46
4:05
7:26
5:06
4:16
5:02
6:06
10:55
3:01
8:09
3:59
4:11
5:18
5:54
5:49
4:01
5:08
6:54
8:19
5:04
6:42
3:37
4:23
5:11

2:29

House of Funk #7 (02/17/25)

30 songs, 2.8 hours, 337.6 MB

Album
Live At the Jazz Cafe, London

Pieces Of Me

Live at Musikladen Beat Club, German...

Talking Book

Innervisions

Innervisions

Greatest Hits

Bever Fever

Accretion

Loide, Live At Bohemian Caverns
Fat Albert Rotunda

Expansions

Cymande

Where I'm Coming From

Music Of My Mind

Hotter Than July

Song Review: A Greatest Hits Collection
In Square Circle

Two Against Nature

The Nightfly: Live (Live)

Minute By Minute (Remastered)
Hotter Than July

Song Review: A Greatest Hits Collection
Live in Tokyo

A Time 2 Love

Can't Put It In The Hands Of Fate (feat....

Where Is Our Love Song (feat. Gary ClI...

Emotional Rescue (Remastered)
Sweet Exorcist

Studio One Funk
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Artist

D'Angelo

Ledisi

Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Lenny Kravitz

Little Beaver
Reginald Chapman
Loide Rosa Jorge
Herbie Hancock
Lonnie Liston Smith & The Cosmic Ech...
Cymande

Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Steely Dan

Donald Fagen

The Doobie Brothers
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
Stevie Wonder
The Rolling Stones
Curtis Mayfield
Lee Arab



