House of Funk #7 (02/17/25) 30 songs, 2.8 hours, 337.6 MB

Title	Time	Album	Artist
1 Brown Sugar	10:45	Live At the Jazz Cafe, London	D'Angelo
2 Coffee	3:21	Pieces Of Me	Ledisi
3 I'm So Glad To Be Alive/Contusion	8:16	Live at Musikladen Beat Club, German	Stevie Wonder
4 Maybe Your Baby	6:51	Talking Book	Stevie Wonder
5 Golden Lady	4:47	Innervisions	Stevie Wonder
6 Don't You Worry 'Bout A Thing	4:46	Innervisions	Stevie Wonder
7 It Ain't Over 'Til It's Over	4:05	Greatest Hits	Lenny Kravitz
8 Groove On	7:26	Bever Fever	Little Beaver
9 Hearing Is Seeing	5:06	Accretion	Reginald Chapman
10 Há Dias	4:16	Loide, Live At Bohemian Caverns	Loide Rosa Jorge
11 Tell Me A Bedtime Story	5:02	Fat Albert Rotunda	Herbie Hancock
12 Expansions	6:06	Expansions	Lonnie Liston Smith & The Cosmic Ech
13 Dove	10:55	Cymande	Cymande
14 If You Really Love Me	3:01	Where I'm Coming From	Stevie Wonder
15 Superwoman (Where Were You When I	8:09	Music Of My Mind	Stevie Wonder
16 Cash In Your Face	3:59	Hotter Than July	Stevie Wonder
17 I Wish	4:11	Song Review: A Greatest Hits Collection	Stevie Wonder
18 Go Home	5:18	In Square Circle	Stevie Wonder
19 Gaslighting Abbie	5:54	Two Against Nature	Steely Dan
20 New Frontier (Live From The Beacon T	5:49	The Nightfly: Live (Live)	Donald Fagen
21 Here To Love You (2016 Remastered)	4:01	Minute By Minute (Remastered)	The Doobie Brothers
22 Master Blaster (Jammin')	5:08	Hotter Than July	Stevie Wonder
23 Love Light In Flight	6:54	Song Review: A Greatest Hits Collection	Stevie Wonder
24 Skeletons	8:19	Live in Tokyo	Stevie Wonder
25 So What The Fuss	5:04	A Time 2 Love	Stevie Wonder
26 Can't Put It In The Hands Of Fate (feat	6:42	Can't Put It In The Hands Of Fate (feat	Stevie Wonder
27 Where Is Our Love Song (feat. Gary Cl	3:37	Where Is Our Love Song (feat. Gary Cl	Stevie Wonder
28 Dance, Pt. 1	4:23	Emotional Rescue (Remastered)	The Rolling Stones
29 Ain't Got Time	5:11	Sweet Exorcist	Curtis Mayfield
30 Now	2:29	Studio One Funk	Lee Arab